Mr.PREMKUMAR M 
C O MANAPULLY 
10 3 10 4 AMARJOTHI NAGAR  
KANNAMPALAYAM TALUK 
RANGANATHAPURAM SULUR 
COIMBATORE 641402 

Mr.SENTHIL KUMAR R 
S O  M RANGASAMY 
3A  RANGANATHAPURAM 
KANNAMPALAYAM  
SULURCOIMBATORE641402 

The reserve price will be Rs.28,90,000/- (Rs.Twenty Eight Lakhs Ninety Thousand 
only)and the Earnest Money Deposit will be Rs.2,89,000/- (Rs.Two Lakhs Eighty Nine 
thousand only) . 

[Details of security assets3] 
                                            Description of the Immovable asset 

Title Holder: Mrs. Sunitha P 

Palakkad Registration District, Cherpulassery Registration sub district, Ottapalam 
Taluk, VellinezhyAmsom, KuttanasseryDesom, Vellinezhy Village, Patta no 249,

[...]

Mr.PREMKUMAR M 
C O MANAPULLY 
10 3 10 4 AMARJOTHI NAGAR  
KANNAMPALAYAM TALUK 
RANGANATHAPURAM SULUR 
COIMBATORE 641402 

Mr.SENTHIL KUMAR R 
S O  M RANGASAMY 
3A  RANGANATHAPURAM 
KANNAMPALAYAM  
SULURCOIMBATORE641402 

The reserve price will beRs.28,90,000/- (Rs. Twenty Eight Lakhs Ninety thousand only)and the earnest 
money deposit will be Rs.2,89,000/- (Rs.Two Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand only) 

1 Name and Address of the Secured Creditor 

CANARA BANK, SULUR BRANCH (16154),  168(2), 
TRICHY ROAD,SULUR, COIMBATORE 641402 

2   Name and Address of the Borrower & Guarantor  

Mr.AMAL KRISHNA M P 
S O PREMKUMAR 
43/1 KARUPPAN SANTHU

[...]

West : Rajesh, Kuttan Nair Plots. 
North : Way, Rajitha and other plots.   
Road access : Way on east as per Location Certificate/Plan 

6 Reserve Price (Rs.) Rs.28,90,000/- (Rs. Twenty Eight Lakhs Ninety  
thousand only) 

7 Earnest Money Deposit Rs.2,89,000/- (Rs. Two Lakh Eighty Nine thousand 
only) 

8 Theproperty can be inspected Date & Time 19.11.2025 to 28.12.2025 10.00 am to 4.00 pm 

a. The property/ies will be sold in AS is where is”, As is what is”, and Whatever there is” 
condition, including encumbrances if any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowledge of

[...]

For bidding in the above e-auction from Baanknet.com portal (M/sPSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd), you may contact 
the helpdesk support of Baanknet (Contact details8291220220, Email: 
support.baanknet@psballiance.com. 

e. The intending bidders shall deposit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.2,89,000/- (Rs. Two Lakhs Eighty 
Nine thousand only) being of 10%of the Reserve Price in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited 
(BAANKNET) portaldirectly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in 
theaccount details as mentioned in the said challan"on or before 28.12.2025at4 PM.